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FHMSEL

SRR (EEAE) ITU-TG652.D ITU-TG657A.1 ITU-TGB57A2
EIEERE 1310nm , um 9.2+04 84+04 84+04
=i 1310nm@dB/km <0.35 <0.35 <0.35
i 1550nm@dB/km <0.21 <0.21 <0.21
Sy mm 15 10 7.5
AR AIME(um) 125+0.7 125+0.7 125+0.7
Zﬁk’f?ﬁﬁxug(pm) <0.6 <0.6 <0.6
HFRIFEIZR (%) <0.8 <0.8 <0.8
Afutsit RERBEK um GrER) 245+10 245+10 245+10
REBEK um CGRERE) 250410 250+10 250+10
BE/RBERIOERZE(m) | <12.5 <125 <125
Je IR (kpsi) >100 >150 >150
62.5/125(0OM1) 50/125(0OM2) 50/125(0OM3)
=i 850nm@dB/km <3.0 <3.0 <3.0
15 1300nm@dB/km <10 <10 <1.0
e 850nm/1300nm MHz-km | 2200/500 >200/500 >200/500
s 850nm MHz-km -- -- >2000
AAZIME (um) 62.5+2.5 50+2.5 50+2.5
AR B (um) 125+1 125+1 125+1
Az ZE(um) <15 <15 <15
- AEEE R IFBEIZE (%) <1 <1 <1
REEEE um GRERD) 245+10 245+10 245+10
REEBEK um GRER) 250+10 250+10 250+10
g/ EBRROEREUm) | <12.5 <125 <125
Je R 7 (kpsi) >100 >100 >100
ﬁ:ﬁ
2 BB REICH C8CH9-2-2
4 B BEFREIE C8CH9-4-2
FHEENF : CHENG HWA 4C-FL-NSS-SW-BIBSM XXXXM
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